Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

R —

SV 9674.192
AGEE

IRZ&: 2025/11/17 (KIR: rittal.com/tw-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

SV 9674.192 - RZEIEH AT Flat-PLS

= YNS255ZN

fEREE
M

RER

EBETHEARS

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9674.192
RFEERNBEREEREN
BAFREFEER

REH

3 1%k4 &
120 mm

Flat-PLS 60

FEIASEEL: TS 8

ARE: =800 mm
2 %

2.34

83024900
4028177606463
EC002525

27400613



