Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SV 9674.192 系统固定件

状态: 2025/11/18 (来源: rittal.com/tw-zh)



SV 9674.192 - 系统固定件 用于 Flat-PLS

装入母线支架。

特征

型号	SV 9674.192
型式	用作垂直的母联柜连接套件
使用范围	用于安装母线支架
材料	不锈钢
极数	3 极4 极 120 mm
适合于母线系统	Flat-PLS 60
适用于	箱体类型: TS 8 深度: = 800 mm
包装单元	2件
净重	2.34
税率号	83024900
EAN	4028177606463
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

© Rittal 2025 2